
Tender: WBPHE/AE/01/CHIN/2025-26, Sl No-1

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District HOOGHLY Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Chinsurah Sub Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHE/AE/01/CHIN/2025-

26, Sl No-1

Estimate

Put to

Tender

165056.00 Memo No Memo No. 1494/Ch Memo Date 31-12-2025

e Tender Id 2025_PHED_981997_1 Description

Providing Tap Water Connection at Sahaganj, Dunlop for Keota W/S Scheme under Chinsurah

Sub-Division of Hooghly Division, PHE Dte. (APAS) (Ref. Sl No. 2 of Memo No. 2928/Hug dt.

02/12/2025)

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 01-01-2026 10:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 20-01-2026 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 20-01-2026 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 BOQ1.xls

2 WBF2911.pdf

3 WBPHEAE01CHIN2526.pdf



4 SOQ1.pdf

Corrigendum: Corrigendum-I

Assistant Engineer, Chinsurah Sub Division
HOOGHLY

1.  General  Information  

Corrigendum Id Corrigendum-I Memo No 33 Memo Date 19-01-2026

Description Extension of Critical Dates.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates  

Corrigendum Publish Date 19-01-2026 03:30 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 31-01-2026 03:00 PM Last Date of Application 31-01-2026 03:00 PM

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission 31-01-2026 03:00 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date 02-02-2026 03:00 PM Fin Bid Opening Date

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 WBPHEAE01CHIN2526_CORRIGENDUM_1.pdf


	Tender: WBPHE/AE/01/CHIN/2025-26, Sl No-1
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: Corrigendum-I
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


